



2024 SPONSORSHIP PACKET

ABOUT THE EVENT

SUMMER SMASH
SUNDAY, AUGUST 25, 2024
5:00PM - 8:00PM
ACES PICKLEBALL + KITCHEN

This event is for pickleball enthusiasts, beginners and those who just want to socialize and support a great cause.

Proceeds benefit Talbert House's mission of empowering children, adults and families to live healthy, safe and productive lives.

ABOUT TALBERT HOUSE

- Talbert House is a community-wide nonprofit that operates within five service lines: Addictions, Community Care, Court & Corrections, Housing and Mental Health.
- Talbert House was founded to help homeless men reenter the community. In August 1965, with a budget of \$30,000 from private donations, the first halfway house program opened.
- Talbert House's primary service area is Brown, Butler, Clermont, Clinton, Hamilton and Warren counties in Southwest Ohio.
- Last year, Talbert House served over 39,000 clients face-to-face with an additional 103,000 in prevention and hotline services.



2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

COURT - \$15,000

- Mention in all press releases
- Listing or logo in email invitation
- Recognition on the Talbert House website and newsletter
- Name Recognition or logo at the event including signage at the courts
- Admission for 10

KITCHEN - \$10,000

- Mention in all press releases
- · Listing or logo in email invitation
- Recognition on the Talbert House website and newsletter
- Name Recognition or logo at the event including signage by the food
- Admission for 10

SMASH - \$5,000

- Mention in all press releases
- · Listing or logo in email invitation
- Recognition on the Talbert House website and newsletter
- Admission for 10

ACE - \$2,500

- Listing or logo in email invitation
- Recognition on the Talbert House website
- Admission for 8

RALLY-\$1,000

- Listing or logo in email invitation
- Recognition on the Talbert House website
- Admission for 6

LOB - \$500

- Listing in email invitation
- Recognition on the Talbert House website
- Admission for 4

DINK-\$250

- Listing in email invitation
- Recognition on the Talbert House website
- Admission for 2





2024 REGISTRATION FORM

CHECK TOUR SPONS	1K2UIL FEAET BEFOR	N:	
\$15,000 Court	\$2,500 Ace	\$250 Dink	
\$10,000 Kitchen\$1,000 RallyI would like to make a donation of \$			onation of \$
\$5,000 Smash			
I plan to use the tickets	included with my spc	onsorship:YesNo	Unsure
PLEASE INDICATE YO	UR PREFERRED PAY	MENT OPTION:	REGISTER & PAY
Check enclosed for	the full amount (made	e payable to Talbert House)	
I prefer to charge to	my Visa/MasterCard	d/AmericanExpress/Discover	
I prefer to pay onlin	e (weblink.donorperfe	ect.com/SummerSmashSpons	or)
Card #:		Exp. Date:	Sec. Code:
Name as it appears on	card:		
Signature:			
CONTACT & LISTING	NFORMATION		
Individual and/or Busi (please print exactly a	ness Name: s you wish it to appec	ar)	
Contact Person:			-
Business/Organization	n: (if different from ab	oove):	
Mailing Address:			
Phone:		Email:	



Please return this form to: Talbert House Attn: Events Coordinator 2600 Victory Parkway Cincinnati, Ohio 45206